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Area Team Contact Details 
For enquires related to club & league development please see the relevant area contact 
below: 
 

South  
Email south@tabletennisengland.co.uk  
 
Jenny Leach | National Delivery Lead and London 
Tel: 07955 203981  
Email: jenny.leach@tabletennisengland.co.uk 
 
South West 
Gemma Parry | Development & Volunteering Officer - P/T 
Tel: 07739 017564 
Email: gemma.parry@tabletennisengland.co.uk    
 
South East and East 
Colette Gooding | Development & Volunteering Officer 
Tel: 07986 981843  
Email: colette.gooding@tabletennisengland.co.uk    

 

North 
Cumbria, Lancashire, Northumberland, Cleveland, Durham 
Martin Ireland| Area Lead - North 
Tel: 07971 186405 
Email: martin.ireland@tabletennisengland.co.uk 
  
North Yorkshire, West Yorkshire 
Sally Shutt| Development & Volunteering Officer 
Tel: 07792 785738 
Email: sally.shutt@tabletennisengland.co.uk 
 
Yorkshire, Lincolnshire, Nottinghamshire, Derbyshire, Leicestershire, Northants,  
South Yorkshire 
Mark Willerton| Development & Volunteering Officer 
Tel: 07766 647546 
Email: mark.willerton@tabletennisengland.co.uk 
  
Greater Manchester, Cheshire (inc Wirral), South Yorkshire, Merseyside 
Andrea Holt| Development & Volunteering Officer 
Tel: 07841 678617 
Email: andrea.holt@tabletennisengland.co.uk 
  
Staffordshire, Shropshire, Warwickshire, Worcestershire, Herefordshire 
Chris Newton| Development & Volunteering Officer 
Tel: 07904 115138 
Email: chris.newton@tabletennisengland.co.uk  

Click map to view 
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